1
SHAKER
2 3
DICESHAKER CAMSHAKER SPECIALSHAKER LIFTINGSHAKERSMARTSHAKER BIGSHAKER
MODELS - Shaker Family
+ bare shaking

(LAG)
LIGHT GRAY
(LG)
TURQUOISE
(TU)
MAROON (M)
MIDNIGHT
BLUE (MB)
NAVY
BLUE (NB)
DARK SLATE
GRAY (DSG)
Order code:
BHS-SP-105-<shakingplate color>
Example:
BHS-SP-105-A (Shakingplate 105mm Aqua Blue)
GRAPHITE
GRAY (GRG)
GUNMETAL
GRAY (GUG)

30 31
LIFTINGSHAKER
+ Software API (RS232)
+ Hidden installation
+ Clear view
+ Optional recognition
+ Optional camera
Scan the QR code to see the
product in action.
32 33
LIFTINGSHAKER
Compressor
(BHS-LS-COM-M)
Order code:
BHS-LS-100 (last parameter is lifting stroke = 100mm which can be limited
between 50 and 100mm)
BHS-LS-50 (last parameter is lifting stroke = 50mm which can be limited
 between 10 and 50mm)
shaking plate color see page 4.
Cable switch start function
 (BHS-CSW)

BHS-SPS
BHS-MB-IF
BHS-MB-PS
BHS-USB-C-2
BHS-NUC
BHS-SDR
BHS-LDR
BHS-LSZ-<stroke>
BHS-LSV
BHS-LS-COM-S
BHS-LS-COM-M
BHS-LS-ATS
SPAREPARTS
BHS-SP-105-B (black)
BHS-CDG-MB (mystery black)
BHS-SSG-O-MB-200 (mystery black 200mm glas height),
avail-able in 200mm, 170mm, 100mm
BHS-SGP-MB (mystery black)
BHS-CSG-MB (mystery black)
BHS-LSZ-100 (100=100mm stroke or 50=50mm stroke)
Example
See page 4.
See page 8.
See page 20.